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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J2412A
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 248511

Quantity

Manager: LRB Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Scp 2005 C21 045 Llc

Po Box 2440

Spokane WA 99210-2440
%499 SNELLING AVE N
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 11/7/2023

BRIGHTWOOD PARK LOTS 1 2 AND
LOT 3BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **
9/23/2023

10/4/2023
10/10/2023
10/30/2023

Miscellaneous Abatement
DSI Admin Fee
Assessment Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,387.00
496.00
1.00
1.00

$2,387.00
$496.00
$35.00
$5.00

$2,923.00

33-29-23-14-0068

352 Wacouta Llc

2610 University Ave W Ste 100
St Paul MN 55114-1528

*352 WACOUTA ST
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 11/7/2023

WHITNEY AND SMITHS ADDITION TO

ST. PAULNLY 2 FT OF SWLY 1 FT OF

LOT 8 & NLY 2 FT OF LOT 9 ALSO, EX

NELY 25 FT & EX NWLY 9 FT; LOT 10
BLK 14

** PLEASE NOTE **
9/14/2023

Miscellaneous Abatement
DSI Admin Fee
Assessment Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

7,052.36
124.00
1.00
1.00

$7,052.36
$124.00
$35.00
$5.00

$7,216.36

31-29-22-44-0517

Precision Coatings Inc
2313 Wycliff St

St Paul MN 55114-1217
*2309 WYCLIFF ST
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 11/7/2023

ST. ANTHONY PARK, MINNESOTA
NWLY 1/2 VAC ALLEY ADJ AND
SWLY 1/2 OF LOT 4 AND ALL OF
LOTS 5 THRU LOT 9 BLK 70

** PLEASE NOTE **
10/4/2023

Miscellaneous Abatement
DSI Admin Fee
Assessment Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$632.00 29-29-23-42-0086
$124.00

$35.00
$5.00

$796.00

Total Miscellaneous Abatement: $10,071.36
Total DSI Admin Fee: $744.00
Total Assessment Admin Fee: $105.00
Total Attorney Fee: $15.00
Project Total: $10,935.36
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $10,935.36

3 Parcel(s)
0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)
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