12:20:44 1/29/2024	Public Improvement Assessment Ro		ect: J2412A Assmt	t: 248511	Manager: LRB	Page 1
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	<b>Unit Rate</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	Charge Amts	Property ID
Scp 2005 C21 045 Llc	BRIGHTWOOD PARK LOTS 1 2 AND	Miscellaneous Abatement	1.00	2,387.00	\$2,387.00	33-29-23-14-0068
Po Box 2440	LOT 3 BLK 4	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	496.00	\$496.00	
Spokane WA 99210-2440		Assessment Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*499 SNELLING AVE N		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 4					\$2,923.00	
*Pending as of: 11/7/2023		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 9/23/2023 10/4/2023 10/10/2023 10/30/2023					
	WHITNEY AND SMITHS ADDITION TO	Miscellaneous Abatement		7,052.36	\$7,052.36	31-29-22-44-0517
2610 University Ave W Ste 100	ST. PAUL NLY 2 FT OF SWLY 1 FT OF	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	124.00	\$124.00	31-29-22-44-0317
St Paul MN 55114-1528	LOT 8 & NLY 2 FT OF LOT 9 ALSO, EX NELY 25 FT & EX NWLY 9 FT; LOT 10	Assessment Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*352 WACOUTA ST	BLK 14	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 2				•	\$7,216.36	
*Pending as of: 11/7/2023		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 9/14/2023					
Precision Coatings Inc	ST. ANTHONY PARK, MINNESOTA	Miscellaneous Abatement		632.00	- — — <del> —</del>	29-29-23-42-0086
2313 Wycliff St	NWLY 1/2 VAC ALLEY ADJ AND	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	124.00	\$124.00	27-27-23-42-0000
St Paul MN 55114-1217	SWLY 1/2 OF LOT 4 AND ALL OF LOTS 5 THRU LOT 9 BLK 70	Assessment Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*2309 WYCLIFF ST	EOTO J TIRO EOT J BER 70	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 4				•	\$796.00	
*Pending as of: 11/7/2023		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
Ç	** PLEASE NOTE ** 10/4/2023					
Total Miscellaneous Abatement:	\$10,071.36		- — — — —		- — — — —	
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$744.00					
Total Assessment Admin Fee:	\$105.00					
Total Attorney Fee:	\$15.00					
Project Total:	\$10,935.36					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$10,935.36					

3 Parcel(s)

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)